
FILIPINO

AMERICAN

Beef Tapa

Corned Beef

Daing na Bangus

Pork Longanisa

Pork Tocino

Bacon & Eggs

Beef Burger Steak

Breakfast Sausage (Chomps)

Ham Roll

495

475

575

425

425

495

550

475

450

OTHERS

Bacon Eggs & Hashbrown 

Breakfast Hotdog

Chicken Nuggets breakfast bowl

KIDS
295

350

350

BUFFET BREAKFAST 

ADULT (12 years old and above) 

KIDS (5-11 years old) 

695

375

(6:00AM - 10:00 AM)

BREAKFAST

Fresh Fruit Platter 

Pancakes with Bacon

Spanish Omelette

Waffle

2 Eggs Any Style   

Toasted Bread w/ butter

295

395

350

350

195

100

All served with toast bread, two eggs and
choice of Brewed coffee or tea.

All served with garlic rice, two eggs and
choice of brewed coffee or tea.

BEVERAGE 
Brewed Coffee 

Hot Chocolate 

Tea 

150

195

150

CAFE  K



Drinks

SHAKES
Mango 
Pineapple 
Watermelon
Shake of the Day 
Chocolate Milkshake
Vanilla Milkshake

250
250
250
250
250
250

Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano (brewed coffee)
         1 Cup
         Bottomless 
Cappuccino
Chocolate
Latte
Tea 
Calamansi Juice

HOT DRINKS 
150
195

 
150
195
195
195
195
150
195

Bottled water 500ml
Soda Water
Tonic Water
Coke Light
Coke Regular
Pineapple Juice
Sprite Regular

CANNED DRINKS
80
125
125
95
95
95
95

SPECIALTY COFFEE
Cookies & Cream 
Espresso Martini
Frosted Java
Whisky Coffee

320
250
250
160

Blueberry Frappe
Chocolate Frappe
Frappuccino
Matcha Frappe
Strawberry Frappe
Strawberry Peach Frappe

FRAPPE
250
250
250
250
250
250

COLD DRINKS 
Iced Coffee
Iced Cappuccino
Iced Chocolate
Iced Tea
Iced Calamansi Juice

195
195
195
195
195

Cranberry Juice
Four Season
Grapefruit Juice
Orange Juice

PRESSED JUICE 
150
150
150
150

CAFE  K



CAFE  K
M A N I L A

385
135
325
495
750
220
220
180

Caesar Salad
          add Grilled Chicken
Garden Salad
The Chef
Smoked Salmon Salad

SALAD & SOUPS

Cream of Mushroom  
Pumpkin Soup
Soup of the Day                                 

FROM THE OPEN GRILL 

PASTA
395
425
450
325
175

495
495
395

395
150
550
395
295
135
375
325
295

Calamares Fritos
French Fries
Kinilaw na Tanigue
Korean Chicken Wings
Nachos
         add Ground Beef
Pork Sisig
Tofu Sisig
Vietnamese Spring Roll
(chicken or shrimp)

APPETIZER

595
650
695
495

795
795
650

Single Share

Chicken BBQ
Sweet, smoky, and perfectly grilled Filipino-
style chicken.
Grilled Pork Chop
Juicy pork chop, with bold grill flavor and a
zesty dip.
Pan-Grilled Salmon Fillet
Crispy on the outside, tender on the inside -
Norwegian salmon as its best.
Pork BBQ 
Slow-cooked pork bbq, featuring tender
pork and a rich, smoky BBQ sauce. 
Salisbury Steak
Classic comfort - beef patty in rich
mushroom and onion gravy. 
T-Bone Steak
Expertly grilled T-Bone steak for a hearty
satisfying plate.

395

375

795

350

550

895

Chicken Donburi
Pork Katsudon
Fish Fillet Teriyaki 
Japanese Katsu Curry (pork)
Japanese Tori Curry (chicken)
Ngohiong Rice Bowl (kikiam)
Pork Sisig Rice Bowl
Tofu Sisig Rice Bowl
YangChow Fried Rice
Nasi Goreng

RICE BOWLS & BENTO 
295
350
295
350
325
275
295
275
250
275

Bacon Lettuce Tomato Sandwich
Cheezee Tuna Melt 
Grilled Cheese and Tomato Soup
House Burger 
Kimberly Club House 

SANDWICHES & BURGERS
395
395
395
395
450

All served with choice of rice, mashed potato or
buttered vegetables.

Chicken in Pesto Tomato
Chicken Stroganoff Pasta
Fettuccine Carbonara
Pasta Aglio Olio
     add Mixed Seafood
Seafood Carbonara
Seafood Marinara
Spaghetti Bolognese

370
425
370
425
400

BentoBowl

*Bento upgrade includes miso soup and chocolate
brownie.

MAINS
Salmon en Papillote
Mixed Seafood a la Pobre
Tanigue Steak a la Pobre
Fish and Chips

795
595
650
350
525
495
395

Beef Pepper Steak Stir Fry*
Chicken Cordon Bleu*
Chicken Curry

*served with steamed rice & side veggies

SIDES
Mashed Potato
French Fries 
Potato Wedges
Steamed rice 

150
150
150
90

Chef Recommended

https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=503182be980b3154&q=Fettuccine&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjM94C-q9mNAxWqR2wGHSRgNTcQkeECKAB6BAgOEAE


Beef Bulalo
Chicken Tinola
Mixed Seafood Sinigang
Pork Nilaga
Pork Sinigang
Sinigang na Tanigue

SABAW ( SOUP )
650
450
795
595
595
650

Beef Steak Filipino
Bicol Express
Chicken Pork Adobo
Lechon Kawali
Oxtail  Kare-Kare 
Gising - Gising 

ULAM ( MAINS )
550
375
375
625
650
350

Ampalaya con Egg
Bokchoy and Tofu Stir Fry 
Buttered Vegetable
Chopsuey
        Upgrade from Pork to
        Seafood
Ginataang Gulay
Mixed Vegetable Kare-Kare
Pinakbet 

GULAY ( VEGETABLE )
295
325
250
375
150

275
395
475

PINOY KITCHEN

Fried Tilapia
Fried Pampano
Paksiw na Pampano
Seafood Kare-Kare
Tanigue Paksiw

350
595
695
750
750

*served with steamed rice 

KANIN ( RICE )
Steamed Rice
Garlic Rice
Java Rice
Bagoong Fried Rice
Yangchow Fried Rice
Potato Wedges

90
90

100
95

250
150

Crispy Pata 
House Fried Chicken 
   Half 
   Whole

Chef Recommended

1,250

595
1,095

Bam-I
Bihon Guisado
Lomi 
Palabok
Pancit Canton
Wanton noodle soup                                                 
Beef wanton noodles
Chicken noodle soup

385
385
385
385
385
295
295
295

550
550
550
550
550

PANCIT ( NOODLES )
Single Share

Enjoy a whole Kimberly chicken and
Yangchow fried rice plus a soup for
sharing of your choice.

FAMILY SET 

Soup options: 
Sinigang na Bangus, Beef Bulalo, Pork Nilaga

1995



Affogato

Brownies a la Mode

Cheesecake

Fresh Fruit Platter

Halo-Halo

Ice Cream Sundae

Leche Flan with Macapuno

Mais con Yelo

250

250

250

295

250

195

195

195

DESSERTS



COCKTAILS

BEER

San Miguel Pilsen 160

Red Horse 160

San Miguel Chocolate Lager 180

San Miguel Light 160

FAVORITES
007 James Bond
Our favorite spy’s signature
drink. 

220

Weng Weng
Can you handle this dangerously
alcoholic Filipino mix?

240

Kamikaze
A zesty blend of vodka and
cointreau with a splash of lime

220

Manhattan
The classic New York blend of
whiskey, vermouth and bitters

180

SPECIALS
Margarita
Strawberry / Mango
A fun, fruity spin on a classic
tequila cocktail. 

240

Daiquiri
Mango / Banana
A tropical rum slushy, perfect
for escaping the heat.

220

CLASSICS
Cosmopolitan 190

Screwdriver 220

Long Island Iced Tea

Whiskey Sour 220

Mai Tai 220

Classic Margarita 280

Vodka Cranberry 220

Singapore Sling 220

Tom Collins 220

Tequila Sunrise 240

Martini 180

Espresso Martini 220

220



CABERNET FRANC
Italian, medium-bodied red with
bright fruit flavors and herbal notes.

11500

WINE LIST
RED
CIELO PINOT NOIR
Italian, light bodied with refreshing
bright fruit flavors & scents.

1200

WHITE

BRILLA PINOT NOIR
Italian, medium bodied with soft
flavor and a splash of berry and spice.

1200

SHIRAZ
Australian, full bodied, made with
darker fruits. Deep, rich flavor.

1200

MERLOT
Australian, medium-full bodied &
round. Smooth earthy & fruity flavors.

1000

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Italian, full-bodied, darker fruit flavors
with a hint of wood & pepper

1200

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Chilean, medium acidity, bright flavor
with hints of zest & grass. 

850

CLOS MONTBLANC
Spanish, medium acidity, refreshing,
aromatic fruit flavors.

1400

CIELO BLUE, 
PINOT GRIGIO
Italian, medium acidity, exotic herbal
& tropical fruitiness.

1200

AURA MADRE,
PINOT GRIGIO
Italian, light-medium acidity, vibrant
floral and citrus flavors.

1200

POR DOS SANGRES
UNO  BLANCO 
Spanish, medium body, medium
acidity, with citrus fruits & fennel.

1400

bottlebottle



SPIRITS CATALOG
WHISKEY
Jack Daniels 220/3100

glass/bottle

Jim Beam 220/2700

Chivas Regal 240/3000

Johnn Jameson 220/2900

Johnnie Walker Blk 240/3000

Johnnie Walker Dbl Blk 250/3800

RUM
Barcardi 160/2500

Tanduay Superior 150/2600

Malibu 150/2600

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Silver 150/2900

Jose Cuervo Gold 160/2800

GIN
Bombay Sapphire 160/2800

Gilbeys Gin 120/1500

Tanqueray 130/2600

VODKA
Smirnoff 160/2800

160/2800

240/4000

160/2800

160/2800

160/2800

Absolut 

Absolut Kurant

Absolute Mandarin

Grey Goose

Gilbeys

BRANDY
Carlos Brandy 140/2000

glass/bottle

Fundador 160/2800

LIQUEUR
Amaretto Disaranno 160/2850

Jagermeister 160/2750

Kahlua 150/2600

Cointreau 160/2800

Vaccari Sambuca 160/2750

Baileys 160/2750

APERITIF
Campari 140/2400



SHAKES
Mango 
Pineapple 
Watermelon
Shake of the Day 
Chocolate Milkshake
Vanilla Milkshake

250
250
250
250
250
250

Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano (brewed coffee)
         1 Cup
         Bottomless 
Cappuccino
Chocolate
Latte
Tea 
Calamansi Juice

Open Mon-Thurs (6:00AM - 10:00PM) Fri-Sun (6:00AM - 11:00PM) | For Orders and Reservations (046) 483-8888

DRINKS 
HOT DRINKS 

150
195

 
150
195
195
195
195
150
195

Bottled water 500ml
Soda Water
Tonic Water
Coke Light
Coke Regular
Pineapple Juice
Sprite Regular

CANNED DRINKS
80
125
125
95
95
95
95

SPECIALTY COFFEE
Cookies & Cream 
Espresso Martini
Frosted Java
Whisky Coffee

320
250
250
160

Blueberry Frappe
Chocolate Frappe
Frappuccino
Matcha Frappe
Strawberry Frappe
Strawberry Peach Frappe

FRAPPE
250
250
250
250
250
250

COLD DRINKS 
Iced Coffee
Iced Cappuccino
Iced Chocolate
Iced Tea
Iced Calamansi Juice

195
195
195
195
195

Cranberry Juice
Four Season
Grapefruit Juice
Orange Juice

PRESSED JUICE 
150
150
150
150

www.hotelkimberly.com

Open Daily (6:00AM - 10:00PM) | For Orders and Reservations (02) 8521-1888 



HAPPY HOUR
EVERYDAY 4–8 PM
2 0 %  O F F   
S P I R I T S  &  W I N E S

1 5 %  O F F   
C O C K T A I L S




